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1\.x.
Land Iransport Authority
'10 Sin Ming Drive

Srngapore 575701

GST Regrstralion No : lV4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time 02 Mar 2018 110 4038
Receipt Date/Time 02 Mar 2018 I 10.40.38

Tax lnvoice/Receipt
Receipt No. r ITNET-00m0-'180302-000576

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N ltem Description/
Business Transaction Reference
No.

Result of lnsurance Enquiry - SHC2113J

As al 10 Nov 2017l16:50:00
lnsurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 lnsurance Enquiry - SHC21 13J

Enquiry Fee

20180302103923550193

Amount GST Amount
Before Amount After cST

GSr (s5) (s$) (s$)

0.49 7 497.OO

7.OO

7.OO

Sub-Total

Total Berore Rounding

Rounding Difterence

IotalAmount Payable

0.49

049

7.49

7.49

0.04

7.45

Paid By

Credit Card.
xx)(xxxxxrxxx4559

Visa/MasterCard

Total

Cash Change

Tendered Amount

Excess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAYI

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.
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7.45

7.45

0.00

7.45

000

https://vrl.lta.gov. sg/lta./vrl/action/completePaymentt FU NCTION lD:F l30100lTT 02-Mar-18


